
SHOE REPAIR
PLEASE NOTE that the following prices are an estimate, 
and may vary depending on size, condition and complexity.

CLEANING & PROTECTION
Sneaker Cleaning
Cleaning/Protection Services
New Suede Cleaning
Deodorization 	 	

HEEL
Heel Taps Replacement
New Leather Heel
New Rubber Heel

SOLE
New Full Sole with Heel
New Leather Half Sole
New Rubber Half Sole
New Rubber Protective Sole

REPAIR
Zipper
Strap

OTHER
Toe Taps
Insole Replacement
New Shank
New Back Lining	
Hole Punching
Belt Resizing

COMFORT
Installment of Foot Petals, Halters, 
Heel Grips or New Laces
New Lifts

SHOESHINE/RECONDITIONING
Shoeshine	
Handbag Reconditioning	

DYEING
Handbag
Shoes	

$20
$5
$20
Free	

$7–$10
$30
$25	

$100
$70
$45
$35	

$35
$25	

$7–$10
$25
$25
$30
Free
Free	

Free
$15

$5–$7.50
$25	

$50
$35	


